Vyvyd Lighting Inc.  |  www.vyvydlighting.ca  |  info@vyvydlighting.ca  |  (905)669-3888
220 Viceroy Rd, Unit 14, Concord, Ontario, Canada, L4K 3C2
Project Name :
Location :
Quantity :
Date :
Note :
Product Description

Outdoor IP65 Ceiling Mount
Example:CCMS-15-27-SP-BK
Order Information
Model
CCMS
Power and Lumen Colour
Temperature
Beam Angle Housing
Colour
Canister
Ceiling
Mount
Square
15- 15W/1200lm
20- 20W/1800lm
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
SP- Spot 20o
FD- Flood 40o
WH- White
BK- Black
Dimensions
5 7/8”
3.75”